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Alachua Alachua County Fire Rescue 35000 660.00$    660.00$    770.00$    770.00$    975.00$    1,290.00$  15.00$   

Baker Baker County Fire Rescue 2800 600.00$    550.00$    700.00$    650.00$    850.00$    950.00$    14.00$   

Bay County Bay County Fire Rescue 21000 914.00$    812.66$    1,218.90$ 1,218.90$ 1,422.60$ 1,422.60$  20.27$   

Bradford Bradford County Fire Rescue 4500 650.00$    575.00$    700.00$    650.00$    900.00$    -$          15.00$   

Broward Pembroke Pines Fire Rescue 12000 900.00$    -$         900.00$    -$          1,000.00$ -$          12.00$   

Broward Pompano Beach Fire Rescue 15893 1,260.00$ -$         1,259.00$ -$          -$         -$          18.90$   

Broward Lauderhill Fire Rescue 16800 800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    -$          10.00$   

Broward Margate Fire Department 6000 1,000.00$ -$         1,000.00$ -$          -$         -$          15.00$   

Broward Fort Lauderdale Fire Rescue 23032 -$         950.00$    950.00$    -$          1,000.00$ -$          13.00$   

Broward Tamarac Fire Rescue 7200 600.00$    598.00$    650.00$    650.00$    678.00$    -$          15.00$   

Charlotte Charlotte County Fire/EMS 30000 650.00$    650.00$    700.00$    700.00$    750.00$    800.00$    12.00$   

Clay Clay County Fire Rescue 14250 600.00$    -$         650.00$    -$          750.00$    -$          12.00$   

Collier County Collier County EMS Fire 35611 800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    850.00$    900.00$    9.15$     

DIXIE Dixie County Emergency Services 2500 588.00$    -$         827.00$    -$          1,200.00$ -$          12.00$   

Hardee Hardee County BoCC 2500 815.00$    815.00$    850.00$    850.00$    900.00$    -$          15.00$   

Highlands Highlands County Fire Rescue 13106 600.00$    -$         650.00$    -$          1,000.00$ 1,200.00$  15.00$   

Hillsborough Tampa Fire Rescue 34000 1,011.00$ 1,011.00$ 1,011.00$ 1,011.00$ 1,011.00$ 1,011.00$  19.00$   

Indian River Indian River County Fire Rescue 23000 681.98$    40.00$      809.87$    511.50$    1,172.16$ 1,385.30$  13.73$   

Jefferson Jefferson County Fire Rescue 2900 950.00$    696.76$    1,168.00$ 887.00$    1,368.00$ -$          -$       

Lake Lake County Fire Rescue 44524 550.00$    500.00$    650.00$    600.00$    785.00$    900.00$    11.00$   

Lee Fort Myers Beach Fire Control District 350 650.00$    650.00$    875.00$    875.00$    875.00$    -$          12.00$   

Leon Leon County EMS 31000 852.00$    532.00$    1,012.00$ 639.00$    1,464.00$ 1,730.00$  17.88$   

Manatee Manatee County EMS 38300 875.00$    875.00$    950.00$    949.00$    1,000.00$ 1,500.00$  18.00$   

MIAMI-DADEMIAMI-DADE FIRE RESCUE DEPARTMENT 90000 800.00$    -$         800.00$    -$          900.00$    -$          15.00$   

Miami-Dade City of Miami Department of Fire-Rescue 55000 800.00$    800.00$    900.00$    800.00$    900.00$    -$          15.00$   

Monroe City of Key West Fire Department 4000 600.00$    600.00$    750.00$    750.00$    947.00$    -$          14.50$   

Monroe Monroe County EMS 3000 600.00$    600.00$    749.00$    -$          950.00$    1,050.00$  14.50$   

Nassau Nassau County Fire Rescue 6300 500.00$    600.00$    -$          700.00$    800.00$    10.50$   

Orange Maitland Fire Rescue 2500 985.00$    -$         985.00$    985.00$    -$         -$          12.00$   

Osceola St Cloud Fire Rescue 5500 775.00$    775.00$    800.00$    800.00$    850.00$    12.00$   

Osceola Osceola County Fire Rescue & EMS 20127 775.00$    775.00$    800.00$    900.00$    850.00$    1,000.00$  11.00$   



Palm Beach Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 80300 730.00$    730.00$    730.00$    730.00$    890.00$    -$          15.00$   

Palm Beach Boynton Beach Fire Rescue 10000 790.00$    -$         790.00$    -$          950.00$    -$          16.50$   

Palm Beach Palm Beach Gardens Fire Rescue 8500 700.00$    -$         750.00$    800.00$    -$          12.00$   

PASCO PASCO FIRE RESCUE 63000 1,479.17$ 1,479.00$ 1,479.17$ 1,479.17$ 1,725.70$ -$          15.71$   

Pinellas Pinellas County dba Sunstar EMS 200000 906.40$    880.55$    939.25$    939.25$    1,028.84$ -$          19.57$   

Polk Polk County Fire Rescue 120000 600.00$    600.00$    600.00$    600.00$    699.00$    799.00$    8.00$     

Sarasota North Port Fire Rescue 6475 740.00$    740.00$    800.00$    800.00$    825.00$    -$          14.00$   

Sarasota Sarasota County Fire Department 37000 718.00$    718.00$    820.00$    820.00$    846.00$    -$          14.00$   

Seminole Seminole County Fire Department 25705 780.00$    -$         800.00$    -$          800.00$    -$          13.00$   

Seminole Oviedo Fire Department 2000 750.00$    750.00$    800.00$    800.00$    800.00$    -$          13.00$   

Seminole Sanford Fire Dept 5500 649.00$    -$         700.00$    -$          800.00$    -$          10.00$   

Seminole CountySeminole County Board of County Commssioners25644 750.00$    750.00$    800.00$    799.00$    800.00$    -$          13.00$   

ST Lucie County ST Lucie County Fire Rescue 64000 590.00$    -$         675.00$    -$          900.00$    1,012.00$  9.00$     

Sumter Sumter County Fire & EMS 7000 500.00$    500.00$    550.00$    550.00$    725.00$    900.00$    10.00$   

Union Union County Emergency Medical Services 2500 822.80$    822.80$    919.60$    919.60$    1,064.80$ -$          16.17$   

Volusia County of Volusia 68000 655.00$    409.00$    777.00$    491.00$    1,125.00$ 1,329.00$  14.00$   

Wakulla Wakulla County Fire Rescue 3500 689.00$    684.00$    821.00$    821.00$    956.00$    -$          12.50$   

Walton South Walton Fire District 5000 731.00$    457.00$    868.00$    548.00$    1,257.00$ 1,529.00$  15.00$   

Walton Walton County Sheriff's Office 5000 575.00$    475.00$    525.00$    650.00$    800.00$    900.00$    15.00$   

26836 755.05$    714.88$    828.58$    792.67$    951.96$    1,107.52$  13.77$   




